Table 14: Perceptions of Prominent Roles in Development and Delivery of SSAP Components

Percentage of Responses

No Prominent

Teaching Research Extension/Outreach Number

Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Missing
?E;';l‘:::ra' Commodity Processors and 38.65 6135 | 46.92 | 53.08 | 3865 | 6135 | 32.63 | 67.37 7
Commodity Specific Organizations 38.65 61.35 46.92 53.08 43.03 56.97 30.83 69.17 5
Farmers/Ranchers 26.75 73.25 47.79 52.21 26.29 73.71 49.24 50.76 2
General Farm Organizations 32.67 67.33 30.43 69.57 34,71 65.29 54.26 45.74 2
Government Organizations 46.58 53.42 69.1 30.9 66.51 33.49 8.05 91.95 7
Non-Profits, Agriculture 42.77 57.23 52.28 47.72 64.59 35.41 77.51 22.49 2
Non-Profits, Other 34.19 65.81 39.82 60.18 56.53 43.47 65.2 34.8 1
Universities 99.54 0.46 93.91 6.09 94.97 5.03 1.82 98.18 1




